
Jabalpur 
Itwari 

Janshatabdi 
Express

Barauni 
Amravati 
Kanhan 
Valley 

Express

Yog Nagari 
Rishikesh 

Yesvantpur 
Vijayanagara 

Express

Amritsar 
Yesvantpur 

Vijayanagara 
Express

Shri Mata 
Vaishno Devi 

Katra 
Yesvantpur 

Vijayanagara 
Express

Amritsar 
Hyderabad 
Qutb Shahi 

Express

Chandigarh 
Hyderabad 
Qutb Shahi 

Express

Yog Nagari 
Rishikesh 
Hyderabad 
Qutb Shahi 

Express

Dehradun 
Itwari 

Garhwal 
Express

Amritsar Chennai 
Central 

Mahabalipuram 
Express

Yog Nagari 
Rishikesh 

Chennai Central 
Mahabalipuram 

Express

Yog Nagari 
Rishikesh 
Kakinada 

Town 
Kailasagiri 

Express

Jabalpur 
Gondia 
MEMU

Jabalpur 
Balharshah 

Intercity 
Express

Lucknow 
Aurangabad 

Ellora 
Express

Kamakhya 
Aurangabad 

Ellora 
Express

Jabalpur 
Itwari 

Intercity 
Express

Patliputra 
Hyderabad 
Pataligram 

Express

Nizamuddin 
Bengaluru 

Cantt. 
Kalyanpuri 

Express

Patliputra 
Tambaram 
Odantapuri 

Express

Rewa 
Amravati 
Vindhya 
Express

Singrauli 
Amravati 
Vindhya 
Express

Ambikapur 
Amravati 
Vindhya 
Express

New Delhi 
Itwari 

Ambazari 
Express

CC, 2S
2A, 3A, 
SL, II, P

1A, 2A, 3A, SL, II, 
P

1A, 2A, 3A, SL, II, 
P

1A, 2A, 3A, SL, 
II, P

1A, 2A, 3A, 
SL, II, P

1A, 2A, 3A, 
SL, II, P

1A, 2A, 3A, 
SL, II, P

1A, 2A, 3A, 
SL, II, P

1A, 2A, 3A, SL, II, P 1A, 2A, 3A, SL, II, P
2A, 3A, SL, II, 

P
II CC, 2S, II

1A, 2A, 3A, SL, 
II, P

1A, 2A, 3A, SL, 
II, P

CC, 2S, II
1A, 2A, 3A, 

SL, II, P
1A, 2A, 3A, 

SL, II, P
1A, 2A, 3A, 

SL, II, P
1A, 2A, 3A, 

SL, II
1A, 2A, 3A, 

SL, II
1A, 2A, 3A, 

SL, II
1A, 2A, 3A, 

SL, II
17 57 56 56 56 56 57 57 56 57 57 57 17 17 56 17 43A 73 43A 56

KM Daily Daily Su Sa Th M W F Tu Th Sa Tu Daily Daily Th M Daily Daily Daily Daily M,W,Sa Tu,Th,F Su Daily

0 Jabalpur
a
d

05:45
05:55

06:05
06:15

06:05
06:15

06:05
06:15

06:05
06:15

06:05
06:15

06:05
06:15

06:05
06:15

10:05
10:15

10:05
10:15

10:05
10:15

15:05
15:15

15:05
15:15

18:50
19:00

20:30
20:40

21:40
21:50

22:25
22:35

22:25
22:35

22:25
22:35

23:55
00:05

3 Madan Mahal
a
d

05:28
05:30

06:03
06:05

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

10:38
10:40

12:53
12:55

…
…

…
…

16:33
16:35

…
…

20:50
20:52

…
…

22:43
22:45

22:43
22:45

22:43
22:45

00:13
00:15

40 Bargi
a
d

06:10
06:12

06:45
06:47

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

11:28
11:30

13:43
13:45

…
…

…
…

17:13
17:15

…
…

…
…

…
…

23:25
23:27

23:25
23:27

23:25
23:27

00:55
00:57

85 Ghunsore
a
d

07:03
07:05

07:38
07:40

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

12:30
12:32

14:40
14:42

…
…

…
…

18:05
18:07

…
…

…
…

…
…

00:18
00:20

00:18
00:20

00:18
00:20

01:48
01:50

120 Nainpur
a
d

07:43
07:45

08:20
08:22

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

13:25
13:30

15:30
15:35

…
…

…
…

18:45
18:47

…
…

23:03
23:05

…
…

00:58
01:00

00:58
01:00

00:58
01:00

02:28
02:30

154 Lamta
a
d

08:23
08:25

09:00
09:02

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

14:08
14:10

16:08
16:10

…
…

…
…

19:25
19:27

…
…

…
…

…
…

01:38
01:40

01:38
01:40

01:38
01:40

03:08
03:10

195 Balaghat
a
d

09:08
09:10

09:48
09:50

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

15:05
15:10

17:00
17:05

…
…

…
…

20:13
20:15

…
…

00:13
00:15

…
…

02:25
02:27

02:25
02:27

02:25
02:27

03:55
03:57

236 Gondia
a
d

09:50
09:52

10:30
10:32

10:33
10:35

10:33
10:35

10:33
10:35

10:33
10:35

10:33
10:35

10:33
10:35

10:33
10:35

14:33
14:35

14:33
14:35

14:35
14:45

18:00
18:05

19:33
19:35

19:33
19:35

20:55
20:57

…
…

00:58
01:00

…
…

03:13
03:15

03:13
03:15

03:13
03:15

04:38
04:40

339 Wadsa
a
d

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

19:55
20:00

…
…

02:25
02:27

…
…

368 Nagbhir
a
d

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

20:28
20:30

…
…

…
…

…
…

475 Chanda Fort
a
d

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

22:40
22:42

…
…

…
…

…
…

486 Balharshah
a
d

13:50
13:55

13:50
13:55

13:50
13:55

13:50
13:55

13:50
13:55

13:50
13:55

17:50
17:55

17:50
17:55

02:35
02:40

04:35
04:40

05:25
05:30

265 Tirora
a
d

10:13
10:15

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

21:20
21:22

…
…

…
…

…
…

05:03
05:05

286 Tumsar Road
a
d

10:33
10:35

11:10
11:12

…
…

…
…

…
…

21:38
21:40

03:58
04:00

03:58
04:00

03:58
04:00

05:23
05:25

304 Bhandara Road
a
d

10:48
10:50

11:28
11:30

…
…

…
…

…
…

21:53
21:55

04:15
04:17

04:15
04:17

04:15
04:17

05:38
05:40

352 Kamptee
a
d

11:23
11:25

…
…

…
…

…
…

…
…

22:28
22:30

…
…

…
…

…
…

06:13
06:15

362 Itwari
a

366 Nagpur
a
d

12:45
12:50

21:25
21:30

21:25
21:30

05:30
05:35

05:30
05:35

05:30
05:35

Daily Daily Tu M Sa Tu Th Sa W Sa M Th Daily Daily F W Daily Daily Daily Daily Su,Tu,Th W,F,Sa M Daily

5 9 9 9 9 9 9 17 17 42 53A 53A 17 9 17 5 5 5

58

Days of departure at 
originating station

TRAIN NAME

Class of accomodation

From Table No.

Days of arrival at destination 
station

To Table No.

05:20

11:45 12:35

16:10

10:30 12:45

23:45

16:25

23:00 06:30

Jabalpur Nainpur Balaghat

Gondia Itwari
Kamptee Nagpur

Wadsa

Balharshah


